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VBET League
2021/22 15th round, Match #117

Friday, 21.11.2021, 17:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 8°C. Spectators: 3919

faseciasy
N

«Vorskla» Poltava

Riznyk Dmytro
Perduta Ihor
Yakubu Najeeb
Thill Olivier
Stepaniuk Ruslan
Yavorskyy Sergiy
Tamm Joonas
Chesnakov Volodymyr (C)
Putslin David
Kane Ibrahim
Ranhel

Substitutes

21
9

18
38
47
77

Tkachenko Oleksandr
PeSi¢ Ivan

Pavliuk Yevhen
Cheliadin Artem
Amilkar

Kushnirenko Bohdan

Coach
Maksymov Yuriy

Referee:

Kozyk Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Kotubei Petro
Assistant 2:
Kozorezov Dmytro
4th Official:
Serputko Hennadii
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest

5:1

——
MAPIYIION,

«Mariupol» Mariupol

12
95
63
35
99
6

9

33
7

11
21

Turbaievskyi Mykyta
Stasiuk Petro
Bosancic¢ Petar
Mampassi Mark
Melichenko Kyrylo
Chekh Maksym
Myshnov Dmytro (C)
Shostak Denys
Topalov Dmytro
Kashchuk Oleksii
Viunnyk Bohdan

Substitutes

25
3

97
5

91
14
20
71
19

Zhuk Maksym
Mykytsey Stanislav
Kholod Artem
Klymenko Vladyslav
Peterman Mykyta
Spirovski Stefan
Mykytyshyn Artur
Svitiukha Denys
Khromei Mykhailo

Coach
Markevych Ostap

Delegate:

Derevianko Yaroslav
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VBET League, 2021/22, 15th round, Match #117
Friday, 21.11.2021, 17:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 8°C. Spectators: 3919

«Vorskla» Poltava >+l «Mariupol» Mariupol
8 Thill Olivier ® 16
20 63 Bosancic Petar
8 Thill Olivier — (® 22!
50 Kane Ibrahim 26'
73vl3:anhe| 4l 30"
9 Pesic lvan
9 1 51 peterman Mykyta
9 1 J1 Suifkha benys
60" . 91 Peterman Mykyta
61' @ 7 Topalov Dmytro
9 Pesi¢ Ivan ® 65'
385c1aell<ig?jlijnN/frJteeerg N 69’ |
wn B
78 N 6 Chekh Maksym

19 Khromei Mykhailo
, 7 Topalov Dmytro
78 i 20 Mykytyshyn Artur

16 Tamm Joonas  (®) 79'
81 3 Mykytsey Stanislav
11 Stepaniuk Ruslan ® 83

4 Perduta lhor ,

77 Kushnirenko Bohdan N 84

16 Tamm Joonas |

18 Pavliuk Yevhen N 84

28 Putslin David .

47 Amilkar N 84

38 Cheliadin Artem 90+1'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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